Printed in USA 53K 7/18 ©2018 Jayco, Inc. 274892

At Jayco, we build our RVs to handle every adventure, then back them with our industry-
leading 2-year limited warranty. We, with support from our select partners, have you 
covered for 2 camping seasons or twenty-four thousand (24,000) miles (mileage 
limitation applies to motorized products only), whichever occurs first, from the original date 
of purchase. You won’t find a better warranty in the business, because the only strings we 
attach are those that deliver the ultimate in reliability.